LM
61
18
/L
M
62
18
A

40 Vp.p Amplifier
Connection Diagrams and
Order Information
Metal Can Package (H)
v+
Order Number LM6118H or LM6218AH
See NS Package Number H08A
Small Outline Package (WM)
T L /H /1 0 2 5 4 -3
Order Number LM6218AWM or LM6218WM
See NS Package Number M14B
Dual-In-Line Package (J or N)
Order Number LM6118J, LM6218AJ,
LM6218AN or LM6218N
See NS Package Number J08A or N08E
3-666
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note d
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,